
MATT DANDINO Production Electrician
EOS Programmer

mwdandino@gmail.com
973-220-4261

mattdandino.com

Experience

Lighting Designer/Programmer

Production Electrician

Electrician/Spot Op

Production Electrician

Programmer

Production Electrician

Lead Electrician

(selected)

Lead Electrician

Lead Electrician

Programmer

Production Electrician/Programmer

Electrician/Carpenter

Electrician/Carpenter

Programmer/Carpenter

Asst. Electrician

Asst. Electrician

Asst. Electrician/Programmer

Skills

References

25th Annual Putnam County. Spelling Bee

Late: A New Musical

Broadway Bares 2025

44th Annual EVVY Awards

Head Over Heels

The Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane

43rd Annual EVVY Awards

The Impracticality of Modern Day Mastodons

Bat Boy The Musical

Heathers

Holiday Inn

Little Shop of Horrors

Gypsy

Matilda The Musical

Spammalot

Clue

A Midsummer Night’s Dream

Emerson Stage

MoonBox Productions

Broadway Cares

Emerson College

Emerson Stage

Emerson Stage

Emerson College

Emerson Stage

Emerson Stage

Musical Theater Society

College Light Opera Company

College Light Opera Company

College Light Opera Company

Forestburgh Playhouse

Forestburgh Playhouse

Forestburgh Playhouse

EmShakes

Adv. Jessica Elliott

PM. Danielle Ibrahim

PE. Jimmy Fedigan

Prod. Tony Ascenso

LD. Eli Goldberg

Adv. Nicole Cerra

PE. Davis Kranchalk

PE. Davis Kranchalk

PE. Oliver Hawke

LD. Felix Clarke

Dir. Robert Schneider

Dir. Bryce Pinkham

Dir. James Jackson Jr.

LE. Kevin Kress

LE. Kevin Kress

LE. Kevin Kress

LD. Nars Kelliher

2025

2026

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2023

2022

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

Maplewood, NJ - New York, New York

Education
2022- Expected Graduation 2026

Emerson College
BFA Theatre Design/Technology

Vectorworks proficiency
Lightwright proficiency

EOS Level 1-3 & Augment3D Trained
QLab Proficiency

Knot Tying
Soldering

Former Mentor
Jason Lyons | 617-824-8780
jason@jasonlyonsdesign.com

Former Teacher
Scott Pinkney | 508-274-7811
jscott@pinkneyassoc.com

Former Mentor
Nicole Cerra | 617-461-8755
nicole.cerra@emerson.edu

mailto:jason@jasonlyonsdesign.com
mailto:jason@jasonlyonsdesign.com

