

# MATT DANDINO

mwdandino@gmail.com

973-220-4261

Production Electrician

EOS Programmer

mattddandino.com

Maplewood, NJ - New York, New York

## Experience (selected)

Production Electrician	Late: A New Musical	MoonBox Productions	PM. Danielle Ibrahim	2026
Lighting Designer/Programmer	25th Annual Putnam County. Spelling Bee	Emerson Stage	Adv. Jessica Elliott	2025
Electrician/Spot Op	Broadway Bares 2025	Broadway Cares	PE. Jimmy Fedigan	2025
Production Electrician	44th Annual EVVY Awards	Emerson College	Prod. Tony Ascenso	2025
Programmer	Head Over Heels	Emerson Stage	LD. Eli Goldberg	2025
Production Electrician	The Miraculous Journey of Edward Tulane	Emerson Stage	Adv. Nicole Cerra	2024
Electrician/Carpenter	Little Shop of Horrors	College Light Opera Company	Dir. Bryce Pinkham	2024
Electrician/Carpenter	Holiday Inn	College Light Opera Company	Dir. Robert Schneider	2024
Programmer/Carpenter	Gypsy	College Light Opera Company	Dir. James Jackson Jr.	2024
Lead Electrician	43rd Annual EVVY Awards	Emerson College	PE. Davis Kranchalk	2024
Lead Electrician	The Impracticality of Modern Day Mastodons	Emerson Stage	PE. Davis Kranchalk	2024
Lead Electrician	Bat Boy The Musical	Emerson Stage	PE. Oliver Hawke	2023
Asst. Electrician	Matilda The Musical	Forestburgh Playhouse	LE. Kevin Kress	2023
Asst. Electrician	Spamalot	Forestburgh Playhouse	LE. Kevin Kress	2023
Asst. Electrician/Programmer	Clue	Forestburgh Playhouse	LE. Kevin Kress	2023
Programmer	A Midsummer Night's Dream	EmShakes	LD. Nars Kelliher	2022
Production Electrician/Programmer	Heathers	Musical Theater Society	LD. Felix Clarke	2022

## Education

2022- Expected Graduation 2026

Emerson College

BFA Theatre Design/Technology

## Skills

Vectorworks proficiency

Lightwright proficiency

EOS Level 1-3 & Augment3D Trained

QLab Proficiency

Knot Tying

Soldering

## References

Former Mentor

Jason Lyons | 617-824-8780

jason@jasonlyonsdesign.com

Former Teacher

Scott Pinkney | 508-274-7811

jscott@pinkneyassoc.com

Former Mentor

Nicole Cerra | 617-461-8755

nicole.cerra@emerson.edu